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Welsh Rankings: Men

Nr

10
10
12
12
12
15
15
17
17
17
17
21
21
21
24
25
26
27
27
29
29
29
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Player

Llew Bevan

Mark Challenger
John Cook

Steve Smith
Terry Nash
Kelvin O'Keefe
David Davies (Clwyd)
Sean Fisher
Gareth Griffiths
Deian Roberts
Cavan Phillips
John Williams - Jones
Matthew Kay
Mark Blandford
Gethyn Bennett
Cole Davey
Derek Williams
Jon Worsley
Kelvin Ducklin
Steve Price

Sam Cankett
Paul Higgins

Dai Caller

Jon Darlington
James Richards
Trevor Ellacott
Neil Parry

Scott Bannerman
Kevin Mills
Dafydd Williams

Mike Fleet

Country

Pembrokeshire
Glamorgan
Glamorgan
Pembrokeshire
Salopian
Pembrokeshire
Clwyd
Glamorgan
Cornwall
Gwynedd
Sussex

Mont & Radnor
Gwent
Gloucestershire
Breconshire
Clwyd

Clwyd

West of England
Gwynedd

Mont & Radnor
Gwent

Gwent
Glamorgan
Clwyd
Glamorgan
Bedfordshire
Glamorgan
Gwynedd
Gwent
Gwynedd

Gwent

2025

Points

89
88
68
67
62
56
54
53
51
50
50
48
48
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
42
40
39
38
38
37
37
37
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Nr

29
29
34
35
36
36
38
38
38
38
42
43
43
45
45
47
47
47
50
50
52
52
52
52
52
57
57
59
59
59
62
62

Player

Wayne Glover
Declan Coles
Roger Williams
Liam Meek

Tim Jones
Stephen Castle
Rhys Butler
Daniel Beynon
Dan Thompson
Ben Walley
Riley Rees-Tucker
Dafydd Edwards
Anthony Lewis
Lee Furneaux
Mark Leach
Richie Edwards
Nathan Perry
Mark Bellerby
Rhys Edwards
Mark Layton
Mark Graham
Eirwyn Evans
Gareth Braham
Jamie Kynaston
Sion Wright
Shaun Thompson
Luke Smith
leuan Halsall
Barry Tym
David Skinner
Chris Carey

Noel Coward
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Country

Breconshire
Pembrokeshire
Mont & Radnor
Glamorgan
Glamorgan
Pembrokeshire
Mont & Radnor
Glamorgan
Glamorgan
Clwyd
Breconshire
Salopian
Pembrokeshire
Worcestershire
Clwyd
Glamorgan
Breconshire
Mont & Radnor
Gwynedd
Breconshire
Salopian
Pembrokeshire
Warwickshire
Salopian
Gwynedd
Clwyd

Clwyd

Gwent
Gwynedd
Gwent
Breconshire

Gwynedd

2025

Points

37
37
35
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
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Nr

64
64
64
67
67
67
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
78
78
78
78
78
78
84
84
84
87
87
87
90
90
90
90
90
90

Player

Liam Wigley
Phillip Evans

Neil Astley

Alex Williams
Neil Lewis (Glam)
Dale Hughes

Paul Dulson
Steve Young
Connor Hopkins
lan Evans
Bradley Roberts
Daniel Castle
Ben Bevan

Ben Davies

Mike Gillet

Paul Emmanuel
Dylan Hughes-Jones
Nicolas Ruiz-Roynon
Andrew Alker
Craig Dobbins
Marcus Hawkins
Jodie Challinor
Lee Williams (MR)
Heber Thomas
Miles O'Toole
Gareth Killa
Colin Powell
Barry Jones
Geraint Harbon
Bryan Flew
Keirion Carter

Phil Hughes
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Country

Glamorgan
Breconshire
Mont & Radnor
Gwynedd
Glamorgan
Breconshire
Clwyd
Pembrokeshire
Gwent
Breconshire
Clwyd
Pembrokeshire
Salopian

Mont & Radnor
Hampshire
Pembrokeshire
Gwynedd
Gwent
Pembrokeshire
Breconshire
Breconshire
Clwyd

Mont & Radnor
Gwynedd
Gwent

Clwyd
Glamorgan
Gwynedd
Gwent
Breconshire
Glamorgan

Clwyd

2025

Points

20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
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Nr

90

97

97

97

97

97

102
102
104
104
104
104
104
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
116
116
116
116
116
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
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Player

Steve Green
Dan Morris
Noel Bagby
Dean Reynolds
Mitch Butler
Rhys Jenkins
Gavin Sterio
Lee Burton

Phil Beach
Andrew Hulbert
Andrew Hulbert
Gwyn ap Tomos
Paul Alley
Michael Huntley
Lee O'Neill
Hywel Manuel
Ewan Jones
Gwilym Owen

Wayne Meredith

Nathan Treadgold

Mikey Rees
Ray Hardwick
Sam Phillips

Peter Johns

Richard Rowlands

Gary Williams
Grant Ashcroft

Eryl Evans

Andrew Hopwood

Nick Hailes
Sean Baldwin

Simon Rees

Country

Gwynedd
Gwent

Clwyd
Glamorgan
Mont & Radnor
Gwent
Glamorgan
Mont & Radnor
Gwynedd
Gwent

Gwent
Gwynedd
Clwyd
Glamorgan
Glamorgan
Glamorgan
Mont & Radnor
Gwynedd

Mont & Radnor
Gwent
Pembrokeshire
Gwent

Gwent

Gwent
Gwynedd
Clwyd

Gwent
Gwynedd
Clwyd

Clwyd

Mont & Radnor

Cornwall

2025

Points

14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Nr

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151

Player

Stephen Challenger
Andrew Bennett
Luke Bowen
Donald Robertson
Jake Hughes
Lee Hughes
Gareth Astley
Finley Pember
Ben Farr
Marcus Jones
Jason Baker
Steve Probert
Jason Griffiths
Joseph Lewis
Steve Alker
Ryan Griffiths
Josh Robinson
Lee Winterburn
Dylan Anderson
Mike Castro
Olly Green

Phil Jones
Gary Jones
Sion Ap Tomos
Marshall James
Tyler Mason
Paul Ballantyne
Nathan Burdett
Giles Hilton
Paul Babb
Stephen Cake

Louis Jones
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Country

Gwent
Breconshire
Mont & Radnor
Gwynedd
Pembrokeshire
Glamorgan
Mont & Radnor
Glamorgan
Pembrokeshire
Breconshire
Gwynedd
Clwyd

Mont & Radnor
Pembrokeshire
Pembrokeshire
Mont & Radnor
Clwyd
Glamorgan
Gwynedd
Gwynedd

Mont & Radnor
Clwyd

Mont & Radnor
Gwynedd
Pembrokeshire
Gwent

Mont & Radnor
Pembrokeshire
Pembrokeshire
Pembrokeshire
Gwent

Gwynedd

2025

Points
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Nr

151
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182

Player

Daniel Thomas
Mark Grabham
Craig Billingsley

Luke Leonard

Men

Greg Harrington-Money

Angelo Lao
Gareth Pritchard
Lloyd Sterio
Louise Melville
Dale Williams
Damon Osbourne
Cam Williams
Paul Caveney
Alwyn Thomas
Andrew Ingman
Gordon Summers
Aled Davies

Ryan Cadwallador
James Evans
Keaton Williams
Clayton Johnston
Chris Jones

Jay Picton

Dan Thomas
Bryan Cook
Terry Bagley
Andrew Kerry
Adam Serpell
Steve Castle
John Donaghey
Chris Welsh

David Halliday

Back to " Back to Homepage"

Country

Glamorgan
Glamorgan
Clwyd
Pembrokeshire
Gwent

Gwent
Glamorgan
Glamorgan
Pembrokeshire
Glamorgan
Gwent

Mont & Radnor
Clwyd
Gwynedd
Clwyd
Pembrokeshire
Pembrokeshire
Mont & Radnor
Clwyd
Pembrokeshire
Breconshire
Pembrokeshire
Pembrokeshire
Glamorgan
Gwent

Clwyd
Breconshire
Glamorgan
Pembrokeshire
Breconshire
Clwyd

Gwynedd

2025

Points
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Nr

182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203

Player

Ben Mitchell
Mike Simpson
Fabian Tapner
Gareth Earles
Kory Llewellyn
Karl Lewis
Dave Pudge
Craig Oag
Lloyd Browning
Joshua Robinson
Robert Williams
John Phillips
Wayne Evans
Andrew Smith
Steve Ingram
Stuart Davies
Shane Hayward
lan Walters

Chris Webber
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Country

Gwynedd
Gwynedd
Glamorgan
Pembrokeshire
Breconshire
Mont & Radnor
Gwynedd
Pembrokeshire
Glamorgan
Clwyd

Gwent
Pembrokeshire
Mont & Radnor
Pembrokeshire
Mont & Radnor
Pembrokeshire
Clwyd
Gwynedd

Pembrokeshire

2025

Points
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